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Orange County' Frou:
CoUnty Admini'stration South

' 601 N. Ross'St. 
'

Santa Ana, CA92701:
O.ffice of.Planning and Research
P.O. Box 3044, Room I 13
S.ac.ramentg, CA' 958 I 2 -3044

Proj e.c! TiUe .Zonin g Co de A,tfrendment (ZCA) No. 2022-04
.j"

Project Location - Speðific:.Citywide,---:-:'.....:':--.
Proþct Location - ciry: pi:açþniiäi'ÇA g2g7o _ 'projþci 

L'ocarion'- county:

D¡s_cription'of P¡oiect: Zoning-Cqdq Amendment (ZLA) Nq. 2022-04. aruendine the Placenüa Muqicipal Côde. Titie2S
qf-!hè City ôf Plàceritia to-establish an Administrative Use.Permit procesJ in w
mavÞp.considéiedadministrátivelf .

Name ofP'ubligAgency App¡pving Project: city ofplapeúria ciry council. . ,': :

.

Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out project: City of Plâcentia. 401 E. Chapman Ave. plâcentiá. C4,92g70. c/b

City of Placenti4'
Development Sêrvices Department
401 E. ChapmdnAVenue
Placentia, CA9287.0

tr'

Exerirp.t.Statusz (checkone). .,, . . :.
fl Uinisterial (Sec, 21080(bX1);:rsZOs¡; : " '

t n Categorical Exemption, State type and section number:
' [l Statutgry ExemptiorÍs. State code number; (Secrion 15061(bX3)

Redsons why project.Ís exempt:

with

Lead Agency'Contact'Persôn: 'Joseph Lambert Area CodeÆelephorie/Ëxtension: G1,4) 993-8234

m Signed bylæad'Agency

tr Signed byApplicant

Date: 11116/2022 Title: Ðirector of Devçlopment Services


